BRAWLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL DIRECTORY

Brawley Union High School - 480 N. Imperial Ave., Brawley, CA 92227

Administration Office .........c........ (760) 312-6073 ~ Fax (760) 312-6074

Principal

Jesse SaNChez .......ccvvvviiiiiiiiiiiiiceeeee e jsanchez(@brawleyhigh.org

Sandra Cortez, Principal’s Secretary ................... scortez(@brawleyhigh.org

Assistant Principal

Greg Smith ... gsmith@brawleyhigh.org

Imelda Sosa, Assistant Principal’s Secretary ......... isosa@brawleyhigh.org

Director of Education Services

Bonnie Munguia ...........cooiiiiiiiiiii e bmunguia@brawleyhigh.org

COUNSELING CENTER
CounselingCenter................. (760) 312-6071 ~ Fax (760) 312-6072
Frank Felix A - Corr (760) 312-5153 | ftelix@brawleyhigh.org
Ruben Felix Cort - He (760) 312-5152 | rfelix@brawleyhigh.org
Amy Fargo Hi-M (760) 312-5157 | afargo@brawleyhigh.org
Susan Villon N-R (760) 312-5154 | svillon@brawleyhigh.org
Alejandro Castillo S-Z (760)312-5151 | acastillo@brawleyhigh.org
Veronica Castro Migrant Counselor (760) 312-5156 | vcastro@brawleyhigh.org
Jeff Wise Intervention Counselor | (760) 312-5155 | jwise(@brawleyhigh.org
OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACTS

Attendance Office (760) 312-6062 Family Resource Center | (760) 312-6095
Health Aide (760) 312-6092 Business Office (760) 312-6068
Special Education (760) 312-6090 Human Resources (760) 312-6064
Cafeteria (760) 312-6069 ICOE Classroom (760) 351-1096
Bus/Transportation | (760) 351-0354 English Learners/Testing | (760) 312-5819 ext. 4292
Registrar (760) 312-5158 Director of Safety (760) 312-6075
ASB Office (760) 312-6061 Superintendent’s Office | (760) 312-6063
Athletics (760) 312-6065 State & Federal Projects | (760) 312-6087
Library (760) 312-5819 ext. 4291 | Book Depository (760) 312-5819 ext. 4155

A complete staff directory can be found on our website: www.brawleyhigh.org.
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